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Smile Scotland Charity Auction [image: ] 13 June 2026 £1 please

0. On behalf of Smile Scotland (SCIO) the Trustees, Volunteers and Clients thank you all for your support. Because we are a charity we do not charge Commission, however there is a 20% Buyer/Vendor Premium Donation. Please let us know if you are a UK tax-payer so we can Gift Aid your donation. 

1. 4 Small C19th coloured engravings 'Stag Hunting', 'Deer Stalkers Going Out', 'Grouse Shooting' & 'Woodcock Shooting' 19x25cm each approx. £30-50
2. Framed vintage print Lawson Wood Kid-Nap by Jed 1980 '9 1/2 pints of the Law' 66x38cm approx. £20-40
3. 3 Graduating Losolware Shang-Hai pitchers £30-50
4. Victorian mahogany 2 over 3 quality chest of drawers 121Hx114Wx52D cm approx. £200-400
5. Framed original Ralston Gudgeon watercolour of Mallard Ducks 68x53cm approx. £50-80
6. Edwardian dressing table 2 over 2 with mirror and side drawers £80-120
7. Antique one handled vase & Royal Society of Medicine plate 2000 commemorative plate £15-30
8. Framed Antique flying pheasants print by A. Oliver framed in Inverness £20-40
9. Vintage mirror in stunning carved framed with scallop shell sea design presented 1942 as a leaving gift £30-50
10. Vintage presentation case 'The Beautiful Game of Fly Fishing' 106x34x10cm approx. £80-120
11. South Lissens pottery handmade in Scotland dip bowl 29cm dia. approx. £30-50
12. Believed Scottish pottery 2 handled dish with initial stamp mark studio pottery 25cm dia. approx. £20-40
13. Solid oak 2 drawer sideboard with cupboards 120Lx86Hx54D cm approx. £150-250
14. Victorian mahogany cylinder cupboard with marble top £80-120
15. Modern 3 drawer cabinet and 1990 colourful deep bowl £20-40
16. Framed original oil on board 8x8” (20x20cm approx.) Green Heron Santa Barbara Harbour by David Michie RSA exhibited Scottish Gallery Edinburgh 1994
£100-200
17. Framed Peat Stocks Tom an Rishal Isle of Lewis by Susan Wilson Ltd. Ed. no 8/10 £20-40
18. 2 Framed abstract wall sculptures feat. textured bronze and dark panelling artist unknown Largest 32x21cm approx. £80-120
19. Framed original picture modern still life signed 1992 64x50cm approx. £30-50
20. Framed original oil on board 10x10" (25x25cm approx.) 'Moonlit Harbour' by Joan Renton exhibited Edinburgh Gallery Christmas Exhibition 1995 £100-200
21. Rustic studio pottery lidded jar with blue and beige glaze 47Hx32W cm approx. £30-50
22. Doulton Lambeth oil lamp base possible designed by Mark Marshall Art Nouveau design possible c1880
£80-120
23. Mason's ironstone China heavy duty platter 
£20-40
24. Wright & Butler Birmingham Victorian oil lamp £30-50
25. Carlton ware Moonlight Cameo orange lustre bowl 2946 23cm dia. approx. £30-50
26. Scottish pottery large bowl stamped JC and stamp of a tree 38cm dia. approx. John Christie and his stylised tree mark £30-50
27. Vintage metal plaque of the last supper 66x37cm approx. £80-120
28. Asian porcelain bowl feat. red dragon motif 25cm dia. approx. £30-50
29. 3 deed boxes: 2 open, 1 locked £50-80
30. Vintage carved wooden sandpiper sculpture 
£15-30
31. Minton Majolica turquoise nautilus shell stamped no. 1560 £120-180
32. Vintage stone, wood and metal seaside bird sculpture £30-50
33. Pair of Royal Doulton stoneware ewer jugs stamped 6591 with signatures £80-120
34. Selection of blue glass and pottery items & candles
£20-40
35. Asian porcelain bowl with 4 stamp marks on base 25cm dia. approx. £30-50
36. Selection of pottery and a paper mache bowl
£20-40
37. 3 South Lissens pottery inc. 2 jugs & small lidded dish £20-40
38. 4 South Lissens pottery 2 jugs, salt pig & 1 other kitchenware £30-50
39. 2 South Lissens pottery bowls 19cm dia. approx.
£15-30
39A. Pair of antique English oak Windsor style child’s chair £80-120
40. Framed original oil on canvas 'The Opal Coast' by John Houston previously sold at the Mercury Gallery
£30-50
41. Framed signed artist proof print 'Winter Afternoon in Wharfedale' by Norman Ackroyd CBE RA £100-200
42. Framed 'Nude in a Window' water colour by Maggie Greer £30-50
43. Framed original Still life £10-20
44. Framed black and white seascape with cloud photo £10-20
45. 2 Glazed pottery jugs 1 poss. stamped PHS or RHS
£30-50
46. Interior glazed bowl 26cm dia. approx. £20-40
47. Miniature room divider 30cm H approx. Asian style
£30-50
48. South Lissens pottery handmade bowl with rugged edge 23cm dia. approx. £30-50
49. John Christie Pottery large deep bowl 38cm dia. approx. £30-50
50. 2 John Christie Pottery dishes 1 circular & 1 square on feet £30-50
51. 2 Handmade pottery bowls artists unknown 31cm & 24cm dia. approx. £20-40
52. South Lissens Pottery handmade wide jug 17cm dia. 13cm H approx.  £20-40
53. Good selection of bags by Visconti, Unicorn, etc.
£50-80
54. Selection of lady’s handbags inc. Portobello London, Radley, etc. £15-30
55. Vintage Schaty made in Germany carriage clock & 3 vintage watches £20-40
56. 2 Vintage paperweights, glass dish & 1 other
£20-40
57. Hallmarked 1985 silver open pill box Edinburgh Audrey Grace Connelly £20-40
58. 1797 William Pitts silver hallmarked miniature dish with bird design £200-300
59. Antique Chinese enamel cloisonne trinket box 15x11.5cm approx. £30-50
60. Sterling silver Denmark cufflinks Niels Erik From
£40-80
61. Edinburgh 1996 fully hallmarked sterling silver clip on earrings by Robert Livingston Christie £20-40
62. Skagen Denmark Japan quartz watch stainless steel ultra slim plus 2 vintage pocket watches £30-50
63. 2 Vintage wooden boxes with coins, costume jewellery etc. £20-40
64. 5 1943 Military Cromart spoons by Copper & Bothers & Son £50-80
65. Vintage bevelled glass handheld white metal vanity mirror £15-30
66. 2 hair brushes, clothes brush Chester, Birmingham & London silver hallmarks circa 1890 £50-80
67. Fish tank on cabinet 132Hx61Wx41D cm approx.
£30-50
68. Busted mannequin 148cm H approx. £20-40
69. Framed John Houston RSA RSW ‘Moon over Scalpay’ water colour 50x45cm approx. £30-50
70. Brass face grandmother clock in dark wood £50-80
71. Vintage wooden coal scuttle with liner £20-40
72. Framed original watercolour by William Arthur Carrick 1879-1964 which has previously been sold at The Scottish Sale of Bonhams in previous years 
£800-1200
73. Late 1920's Lawson Wood 'Scottish' themed cartoon print 'Put it in the van Sir' 44x34cm approx.
£120-180
74. Antique console table £20-40
75. Selection of collectable pottery from various parts of the world £30-50
76. Pair of framed coloured etchings Crathes and Craigievar Castle £30-50
77. Pair of framed coloured etchings of Fyvie & Udny castles £30-50
78. Framed Guggenheim Museum photo of building coming out of frame £15-30
79. Framed photograph of ‘St. Andrews Castle’ by David Ogle £15-30
80. Antique Indian floor Charkha hand crafted silk spinning wheel £50-80
81. Large blue glass vase as found 38cm H approx. & possible Danish shallow blue star dish £30-50
82. Vintage Arts and Crafts hand carved oak wall corner cabinet feat. tulips 58x38cm approx. £80-120
83. Vintage Chinese book of prints on landscapes and animals He Xiangning book £20-40
84. Mid Century brass and steel Rembrandt lovebird table lamp £50-80
85. 1978 onwards handwritten Strathmill Distillery mashing wheat book whisky heritage £40-60
86. Chinese Imari porcelain bowl 30cm dia. approx. £80-120
87. Large swirl pottery bowl 41cm dia. 19cm H approx.
£30-50
88. Model ship of Devonia sailing ship 108Lx83H cm approx. £30-50
89. Paisley pattern small cover and saddle bags £30-50
90. Selection of sporrans, kilt socks & scarves £20-40
91. Antique canvas Launch of a Lifeboat rare surviving example of this canvas as undedicated 145Lx145L cm approx. £300-500
92. Chinese wool pictorial rug Council of wise elders 136x92cm approx. inc. fringe £40-80
93. Antique Chinese emperor dragons throne chair
£120-180
94. C19th Oman dowry chest/ Zanzibar chest 75cm L approx. £200-400
95. 4 Antique Asian rosewood with mother of pearl inlay silk screens of the four seasons 135x48cm ea. approx. £800-1200
96. Lanco & Avalon vintage watches, costume jewellery, cufflinks & tie pins £30-50
97. 9ct gold M.B & Co twist bar brooch/ tie pin 2.6g approx. £50-80
98. 2 Pairs of cufflinks 1 set fully hallmarked by Payton, Pepper & Son Ltd 18ct gold 7g approx., plus the other fully hallmarked 9ct gold The Albion Chain Company 3.6g approx. £400-600
99. Asprey & Co Ltd signet ring size Y 9ct gold fully hallmarked 8.2g approx. £180-280
100. Waltham Incabloc 17 jewel Elgin Durapower watch leather strap £50-80
101. Tissot Swiss automatic Seastar manual watch leather strap £140-220
102. Fully hallmarked 9ct gold tie clip J A S 1968 4.2g approx. £80-120
103. Vintage lady’s gold watch and strap watch is stamped 375, strap is stamped 9ct gold by GHT total weight 15.5g approx. £300-500
104. Vintage mother of pearl fish tokens for games
£30-50
105. Selection of WWII medals and ribbon bars £30-50
106. Links of London 925 stamped silver edged 6 ring presentation folder £40-60
107. Walther Luftpistol serial number 80253 precsion air pistol with barrel weight in original box and tools in outstanding condition the original James Bond gun
£200-300
108. Custom and excise antique Bates Saccharometer 19th Century brass hydrometer, to measure the sugar content in brewing whisky. £50-80
109. 8ct gold chain broken 2.9g approx. £80-120
110. Gents 9ct gold and diamond ring by William H Grindley Birmingham hallmark 3.7g approx. £120-200
111. Carved iron stone shield pendant £20-40
112. Antique Chinese ink stick box £30-50
113. Teachers Highland Cream Centenary 1830-1930 small copper pentagon tray £30-50
114. Kelvin & Hughes travelling sextant London 1917
£50-80
115. Copper Merchant Navy snuff box £60-100
116. 2 Surveyors compasses £30-50
117. Dozen silver hallmarked and stamped spoons from around the world, silver mustard spoon & some EPNS spoons £80-120
118. Omega Speedmaster Chronoscope 43mm watch (blue dial) Co-Axial Master Chronometer - Caliber 9908 (manual wind) equipped with a silicon balance spring. Magnetic field resistance up to 15,000 Gauss, 50m water resistant, valid international warranty in original box seldom worn £4000-6000
119. 750 18ct gold Sapphire and diamond centrepiece cluster panther link necklace, bracelet with sapphire and diamond cluster drop earrings valued for insurance purposes in Feb 2026 £8000-12000
120. RAF Battle of Britain bomber and fighter command pilot medals. SQN LDR EL Hancock RAFVR Fighter command spitfire pilot and then bomber command Lancaster bomber pilot distinguished flying cross group awarded to wing commander. RAF Volunteer Reserve, who completed 48 operational sorties in Spotfire's during 1940-1941, and 17 sorties in bomber aircraft during 1944-45 £8000-12000
121. C19th Omani Marriyah necklace with Hirz Koran box. Silver, worn by Bedouin women in central Oman for weddings and special occasions historically worn
by Shiekhs and Princes as portable wealth. 429g approx. £1500-2000
122. C19th Omani Marriyah necklace with Hirz Koran box and 4 Maria Theresa Thaler coins. Silver with gold leaf worn by Bedouin women in central Oman for weddings and special occasions historically worn by Shiekhs and Princes as portable wealth. 608g approx.
£1800-2500
123. C19th Omani Marriyah necklace with Hirz Koran box and 6 Maria Theresa Thaler coins. Silver with gold leaf and coral (1 piece missing) worn by Bedouin women in central Oman for weddings and special occasions historically worn by Shiekhs and Princes as portable wealth. 674g approx. £2000-3000
124. Antique Omani silver pectoral necklace Sumt/ Somt, large sunburst pendant and 6 Maria Theresa Thaler coins. Silver with gold leaf some dating 1850-1950 431g approx. £800-1200
125. Antique Omani Marriyah necklace feat. large Bhirz (Koran box) silver with gold leaf, 8 coral beads and 8 silver Maria Theresa thalers. Late 19th/ early 20th Century historically worn by the elite, used as portable wealth. The thalers are 83.3% silver and are not dated by year, rare £8000-12000
126. Antique Omani silver pectoral necklace Sumt/ Somt, large sunburst pendant and 6 Maria Theresa Thaler coins. Silver with gold leaf some dating 1850-1950 461g approx. £800-1200
127. Silver 4 strand beaded Omani vintage necklace total weight 321g approx. £200-400
128. Antique, very rarely for sale, Omani silver Digg necklace traditionally worn as part of wedding jewellery 2 small Hirz stamped gold leaf with silver beads, ovoid glass bead covered in gold leaf, silver beads filled with resin with spikes and gilded silver bands, ovoid coral beads, silver wire and linked silver beads. Total weight 920g approx. £1500-2500
129. Good selection of silver Omani pendants or Zumbels, Dhofari hair ornaments, Yemeni silver earrings, silver headdress pendants, antique Hirz (Koran boxes), silver & turquoise ring, silver Omani rings etc. £500-800
130. Nikolai Piquadro collection Italian brown leather clutch bag with integrated organiser with original dust cover £150-250
131. Versace La Medusa mini leather Boston bag with dust cover with COA minimum use £600-900
132. 3 Brand new leaf style chandeliers with fittings
£30-50
133. Pair Royal Army corps book ends with mottos 'Shame on him who misuses it' Royal Corps Army Ordnance' and 'Faith and Trust' £30-50
134. Leather map case with cloth maps from the Map House North, South Central etc. £30-50
135. 2 Pottery jars with fish emblems 1 is Urquhart £20-40
136. 4 Pieces of Scottish pottery one from St. Andrews £20-40
137. 3 Scottish pottery jugs of different sizes £20-40
138. Vintage original Army cap for the Royal Engineers
£20-40
139. Royal Engineers vintage army cap genuine £20-40
140. Scottish handmade pottery cheese dish £20-40
141. 3 Flat caps and French beret £20-40
142. Unusual wax candle sticks with candle all wax £10-20
143. Antique Nippon Japanese vase circa 1920 £50-80
144. Retro red vintage style telephone £30-50
145. Withdrawn
146. 2 Medical implements in boxes £30-50
147. Disney Mini stick Hannah Montana & Standard issue £30-50
148. 2 Vintage Scottish pottery deep bowls £20-40
149. Vintage tin toy Pan America World Airlines Clipper plane £80-120
150. Pair of small lidded Asian pots £30-50
151. Pair of Japanese Kutani bottle vases £50-80
152. Vintage chess pieces £20-40
153. Rare C1929 Lyons Assorted Toffees British ships R.M.S. Mauretania book shaped tin £150-250
154. British colour council dictionary of colour standards in cloth holder £30-50
155. Blake & McKenzie Liverpool measures £20-40
156. 2 Miniature hen and cockerel hen baskets £30-50
157. 3 Asian items inc. Famille Rose teapot believed Qianlong or Tongzhi £30-50
158. Antique Chinese terracotta pot £30-50
159. Good selection of pottery antiquities £30-50
160. Pair of patinated bronze figurines very heavy £300-500
161. Good selection of Scottish interest books £10-20
162. 3 wool blankets inc. Knockandhu £20-40
163. Pair of portable Minins magneto telephones by Ericsson type N.1834 £80-120
164. Unusual selection of carnival glass in unusual colours some maybe signed £30-50
165. Antique Mati Benin stone figure 31x18cm approx. 7.2kg approx. £100-200
166. Mid Century NATO ammunition box £20-40
167. Large WWII ammunition box dated 1943 £30-50
168. Picnic basket with contents £10-20
169. K57 (Kirkwall, Orkney) Lady Mar steam and sailboat model £30-50
170. Selection of vintage Dinky & other model cars/ vans £20-40
171. Selection of vintage Dinky & other model cars etc. £20-40
172. Selection of vintage toys £10-20
173. Good selection of Ordinance survey maps £10-20
174. Ebonised pot cupboard, bamboo and rattan stand with 2 large glass vases £30-50
175. 17 Candle candelabra stands 70cm H approx. £30-50
176. Mexican Aztec tribal mask £30-50
177. Selection of John Buchan books circa 1935 
£20-40
178. Selection of books on wood turning £10-20
179. Selection of books on Asian rugs and rugs of the world £20-40
180. 3 Art books £10-20
181. Selection of Thomas Hardy books, vintage photo album A/F etc. £10-20
182. Websters Third new international dictionary copyright 1986 3 volumes £30-50
183. Selection of antique picture albums of various locations £10-20
184. 2 Pairs of brogues £10-20
185. Framed original watercolour by Brenda Lenaghan D.A.; R.S.W. 'Embroidery Sellers Buckara' 80x80cm approx. £120-180
186. Large pitcher and bowl Doulton Burslem, bowl 37cm dia. approx. £30-50
187. Pair of chimney or mantle pilaster vases/ urns
£30-50
188. Selection of platters and Asian style pottery items etc. £30-50
189. Selection of cigar boxes and wooden items 
£15-30
190. Vintage master light box £10-20
191. Vintage half size violin 47cm L approx. with bow and original box £30-50
192. Vintage three quarter size violin 58cm approx. and bow as found £10-20
193. Selection of wicker baskets £30-50
194. Vintage aircraft propellor (bird strike) 174cm L approx. £40-60
195. Leather suitcase with leather document holder circa 1930 & 1 other £30-50
196. Cerruti 1881 handbag with original dust cover
£150-250
197. Coach New York handbag with dust cover
£100-200
198. Aigner cross over bag with original dust cover
£200-300
199. Victorian flame mahogany cutlery canteen with 3 drawers and doors with contents £50-80
200. Leather jewellery box £30-50
201. Selection of blue and white platters, plates etc.
£20-40
202. 2 Royal Doulton plates Cyprus & D4550 £10-20
203. Carved statue by Peter Kurari (heavy) 24cm H approx. £20-40
204. 5 Carnival glass dishes some maybe signed unusual colours £30-50
205. 4 Carnival glass dishes some maybe signed in unusual colours £30-50
206. Wicker basket and box with shoe trees etc. 
£10-20
207. Selection of vintage games and boards A/F  
£10-20
208. Vintage Alfa blue sewing machine £20-40
209. Brass handled oak cutlery box £20-40
210. 4 30x30cm approx. canvas abstract art, artist unknown £30-50
211. Plant basket tricycle £20-40
212. Pair of seat planters for the garden 55cm H approx. £20-40
213. Wading and walking sticks £10-20
214. French crystal cushion chandelier circa 1915
£50-80
215. Custom made wooden dog crate, ex Lords & Labradors (brand new, never used) £80-120
216. Ceremonial paddle 165cm L approx. £50-80
217. Selection of Scottish and other pottery £20-40
218. Octagonal table 64Hx74W cm approx. £20-40
219. Framed Wilma Dunbar 1978 original oil on canvas 130x85cm approx. £80-120
220. 6 prong metal candle holder £10-20
221. Tray of small collectable items £20-40
222. 2 Tribal painted face masks £20-40
223. Blue wildebeest shoulder mount taxidermy horns 60Wx82D cm approx. £300-500
224. 1915 tribal paddle £50-80
225. Selection of vintage cameras inc. Olympus OM10 with accessories £30-50
226. Selection of paintings etc. £30-50
227. Industrial Luxo style angle poise lamp £40-80
228. Encyclopaedia Britannica 9th Ed. 1875 complete set £100-200
229. Antique original office ‘Closed’ sign £20-40
230. Antique shop display for ties, silk scarves, etc. £20-40
231. Mantle clock plus Kundo glass dome clock made in Germany £20-40
232. 2 Bird nest boxes £10-20
233. Slate platter, large candle holder, clock etc.
£20-40
234. Bell pull, bell stamped CF and anchor £20-40
235. Vintage cast iron wagon plate Genly Repaired 8-1956 £40-60
236. Salter trade spring balance scales No 60T plus Salter improved spring balance scale and rings £50-80
237. Cast iron girdle pan, large fireside antique ladle and sway hook and to lamp shades £30-50
238. Selection of vintage clutch and bead bags £30-50
239. Cast iron fondue bowl, stand & 1 other £10-20
240. Fish/salmon stainless steel poacher £20-40
241. Vintage cameras and accessories £10-20
242. Withdrawn
243. Vintage clocks & Singer sewing machine £10-20
244. Antique cannon ball £30-50
245. Vintage telephone in black £30-50
246. 2 Oak cutlery cases 1 possibly campaign £30-50
247. 1st. Ed. facsimile Encyclopaedia Britannica 3 volumes books reproduction of the first three volumes £30-50
248. Oak console table 76x44x77cm approx. £20-40
249. 2 Antique and 1 vintage cross stitch Samplers
£80-120
250. Brass and horn handle replica daggers £20-40
251. Silver hallmarked Sheffield 1978 by Harrison Brothers handle and Sheffield stainless steel cake knife in original box £15-30
252. Seax Gotland sword with brass fittings around handle and leather scabbard replica £30-50
253. Genuine vintage Nepal 1999 Kukri knife in original leather holder with Karda and Chakmak knives
£50-80
254. Pre WWI German document carrier £80-120
255. Antique religious Tibetan votives holder with 
Tokens £80-120
256. Selection of vintage and collectable bread knives
£10-20
257. Selection of vintage pen knives etc. £20-40
258. Devon sylvan Lustrine Fieldings vase £30-50
259. Signed Satsuma miniature teapot Meiji £80-120
260. Rotring Art fountain pen, vintage mechanical Rotring pencil, Rotring art pencil etc. £50-80
261. Selection of silver, and others £15-30
262. Lalique perfume set Ultimate collection £80-120
263. 1842 Gold 22ct sovereign £800-1200
264. Victorian French four glass case regulator mantel clock £40-80
265. Selection of silver and other coins £20-40
266. Pair of large candelabra's 60cm H approx. £30-50
267. Framed coloured engraving Castle Street Aberdeen 1839 £30-50
268. Pair of wooden handmade Norris Young flying fish from Pitcairn Island £30-50
269. Alan Clarke signed hand painted Staffordshire England large plate/ bowl 41cm dia. approx. £30-50
270. Extending oak refectory dining table 175x91cm extends to 275cm £300-500
271. 12 Pieces of carnival glassware unusual colours some signed £30-50
272. Framed Scottish country hill scene original painting by L Forbes £20-40
273. 100% Wool Scotch House cape, Barbour Border wax jacket & Antartex sheepskin waist coat £20-40
274. Dale of Norway Scandinavian 100% wool jumper size L £20-40
275. Withdrawn
276. 2 Austin Reed men’s sports jackets & Viyella Donegal Tweed made in Ireland herringbone long jacket £20-40
277. Vuokko made in Finland XS dress & Blue Riband XXL wax long jacket £20-40
278. Orvis size 34 shorts & Orvis 40T canvas jacket both with leather patches £20-40
279. Burberrys lady’s long trench coat £30-50
280. Brook Taverner tweed shooting jacket regular 44
£20-40
281. 3 Piece tweed suit Euro 56 length L, waistcoat and trousers 40 regular £20-40
282. Country pine 1 piece Welsh dresser 146Wx202Hx 54D cm approx. £80-120
283. Vintage lady’s size 12 cloak with hood £20-40
284. Pedestal kneehole desk with leather top 
£120-180
285. Set of 6 splat back and rattan chairs 2 are carvers
£80-120
286. Torchiere and unusual sewing box with contents £20-40
286A. 2 Royal Garden curved backed seats purchased and never used with cushions still in packaging 
£100-200
287. Framed Original large oil 'Girl holding lovebird' by Brenda Lenaghan D.A. RSW 135cm square approx.
£300-500
288. 19th Century oak revival carved hexagonal table gothic style £200-300
289. English Art Nouveau display case side table in solid mahogany early C19th £120-180
290. Pair of oil on canvas spatula horse racing artwork both with borders signed 60x50cm approx. £40-80
291. Pair of cartoonist oil on canvas with borders The Scottish Golfer & Young Love 60x50cm approx. £30-50
292. Antique 5 branch candelabra with ornate base and white opaline glass £50-80
293. Pair of Staffordshire circa 1880's kilted Scotsman on horseback 38cm H approx. £40-80
294. Large Asian style fan 1.7m approx. open and vintage walking stick made from oak and copper with copper badge sailed Horatio Viscount Nelson from the Royal Foudroyant Nelsons Flagship HMS Victory
£40-80
295. Water Hippo coffee table designed and made by Derek Pearce see photos for provenance 157x82cm approx. £300-500
296. Kilim rug 122x115cm approx. £30-50
297. Kilim rug 115x115cm approx. £30-50
298. Netline Home machine washable printed pattern rug 180x120cm approx. £15-30
299. Netline Home machine washable printed pattern rug 180x120cm approx. £15-30
300. Netline Home machine washable printed pattern rug 180x120cm approx. £15-30
301. Kilim rug has some damage 186x153cm approx.
£30-50
302. Vintage Afghan rug 190x112cm approx. £30-50
303. Laura Ashley Jefferson rug 223x151cm approx. £20-40
304. Vintage possible Persian rug 266x167cm approx.
£40-80
304A. Large selection of books from a Scottish Country house £80-120
305. Royal Garden furniture 4 metal chairs & 2-seater bench have never been outside, were purchased and never used with brand new cushions still in packaging ideal for conservatory or outside £300-500
306. Mid Century red buffalo leather chaise lounge in manner Corbusier £100-200
307. C19th Portuguese Contador cabinet feat. Intricate ebonized wood carving and ornate brass hardware with key £600-800
308. Pair of Mid Century Knoll Wassily chairs by Marcel Breuer circa 1970 these chairs have been in storage and never used £1000-1500
309. Pair of Mid Century Knoll Wassily chairs by Marcel Breuer circa 1970 these chairs have been in storage and never used £1000-1500
310. Antique mahogany towel rail plus circa 1900 mahogany and rattan chair £30-50
311. Asian camper wood chest 88x43x48cm approx. very ornate £50-100
312. Mid Century Asian telephone table inlaid with mother of pearl £120-180
313. Reproduction Regency style mahogany filing cabinet with leather and gold embossed top £50-80
314. Museum quality executed hand built wooden scale model of an Elizabethan galleon, representing the 40-gun warship Elizabethan Jonas (1958) 1:96 scale, fully rigged and decorated in period colours comes with original construction drawings, rigging schedules research notes and care instructions in display case 85x65x38cm approx. £300-500
315. Selection of military belts and holster belt, etc.
£40-80
316. Winne The Pooh by A.A. Milne 1971 reprint plus Alice's Adventures In Wonderland and Through The Looking Glass £15-30
317. Pair of white metal candelabras 60cm H approx.
£40-80
318. Nina Campbell fabric curtains pattern 'Birdcage Walk' fully lined: single 119 drop x116W cm approx., pair 140cm drop x 135W cm approx. £50-80
319. Fire dogs and brass companion set £30-50
320. The Marauder front train plate sign 84cm W approx. £80-120
321. The Wessex Whistler front train plate sign from clear story railway museum 78cm W approx. £150-250
322. Tray of white metal items inc. cutlery £15-30
323. Tray of costume jewellery, Burberrys badges etc.
£20-40
324. Tray of wooden and metal bird ornaments etc.
£15-30
325. Artist easel, vintage standard lamp lampshade & 2 coloured etchings Haddon Hall & Falls of the Hespte
£20-40
326. Brass handled Military box for the A W Pistols in destroyers and torpedo boats £40-80
327. Pair of miniature fishing flies framed £10-20
328. 10 Framed coloured engravings picturing castles, local scenes etc. £50-80
329. Selection of brand-new NOS fine checked classic garden seat cushions £15-30
330. Original oil on board with frame Golden Sunset by George Paice horse painter 30x23cm approx.
£300-500
331. Antique Japanese bronze Okimono signed sculpture from the Meiji period depicts an Oni (demon) standing on a dragon fish 51Hx41Wx29D cm approx. A/F £1500-2500
332. Shaggy sheep skin rug £15-30
333. Pair of sheepskin rugs £30-50
334. Double sheepskin rug £50-80
335. 1 double and 1 single sheepskin rug £40-80
336. 2 sheepskin rugs £30-50
337. Antique oak coffer with knight design and gothic style windows £150-250
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